
Better relationships and communication
through a knowledgeable network and our technology partners, MyLabConnect
and Align Technologies

In-office iTero scanning support
available no matter where you are

Exceptional customer care
over the phone, in-person or even online via our online platform, MyLabConnect 

Emilie Gysi
Director, Digital Adoption and Integration
emilie.gysi@leixir.com

Carey Kalberer
carey.kalberer@leixir.com 

Director of Sales Mid Atlantic

Lauren Crowe
lauren.crowe@leixir.com

Director, Corporate Accounts

Clayton Alexander
clayton.alexander@leixir.com
Director, Corporate Accounts

Jason Nurmi
jason.nurmi@leixir.com

Director, Corporate Accounts

Erin Fackler
erin.fackler@leixir.com

Director, Sales Southeast

Contact us to set up a training!

MEET YOUR CERTIFIED IOS TRAINERS
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